
3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 3
ZWARTE WEG OOST 15.8.2022

K.O.L.

Charles FERIR
Individual (BE)
Omloop : LD
Afstand : 7540m
Tijd : 1:56:03 (15'23"/km)

21/28 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Desmond FRANSSEN 0:44:53
2. François HANZEN 0:49:36
3. Anna SERRALLONGA 0:57:10

1. 125 00:06:57 446m 15'35"/km
2. 132 00:04:11 00:11:08 315m 13'17"/km
3. 141 00:03:20 00:14:28 271m 12'18"/km
4. 114 00:09:10 00:23:38 166m 55'13"/km
5. 109 00:02:21 00:25:59 185m 12'42"/km
6. 149 00:06:26 00:32:25 635m 10'08"/km
7. 107 00:02:13 00:34:38 211m 10'30"/km
8. 151 00:05:08 00:39:46 241m 21'18"/km
9. 116 00:02:47 00:42:33 307m 9'04"/km

10. 152 00:07:43 00:50:16 361m 21'23"/km
11. 131 00:10:54 01:01:10 672m 16'13"/km
12. 156 00:09:51 01:11:01 709m 13'54"/km
13. 166 00:04:53 01:15:54 420m 11'38"/km
14. 117 00:04:38 01:20:32 361m 12'50"/km
15. 159 00:10:25 01:30:57 445m 23'24"/km
16. 167 00:03:24 01:34:21 283m 12'01"/km
17. 144 00:03:57 01:38:18 210m 18'49"/km
18. 143 00:02:50 01:41:08 204m 13'53"/km
19. 122 00:03:00 01:44:08 261m 11'30"/km
20. 136 00:07:25 01:51:33 421m 17'37"/km
21. 171 00:01:34 01:53:07 137m 11'26"/km
22. 220 00:02:25 01:55:32 174m 13'53"/km
23. 999 00:00:31 01:56:03 101m 5'07"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4199
https://www.helga-o.com

